ngerette Softball Schedule 2026

Date Opponent Destination |Time JV/V
Tuesday Jan 27 El Campo El Campo 5:00
Friday Jan 30 Bay City Bay City 5:30
Tuesday Feb 3 Wharton Wharton 5:00
Friday Feb 6 Ganado Ganado 4:00
Tuesday Feb 10 Van Vleck Home 6:00
Tuesday Feb 17 Boling Boling 6:00
Thurs- Sat Feb19 - Feb 21 Ganado Tourn. Ganado / El Campo TBD
Tuesday Feb 24 Hallettsville* Hallettsville 5:00/7:00
Thurs- Sat |Feb 26 - Feb 28 | Hallettsville SH Tourn. | Hallettsville / Shiner TBD
Tuesday March 3 Edna* Home 5:00/7:00
Friday March 6 Industrial* Industrial 5:00/7:00
Tuesday March 10 Rice* Home 11:00
Friday March 13 Palacios* Home 11:00/1:00
Tuesday March 17 Yoakum* Home 5:00/7:00
Friday March 20 Columbus* Home 5:00/7:00
Tuesday March 24 Hallettsville* Home 5:00/7:00
Saturday March 28 Edna* Edna 10:00
Tuesday March 31 Industrial® Home 5:00/7:00
Thursday April 2 Rice* Rice 5:00/7:00
Tuesday April 7 Palacios* Palacios 5:00/7:00
Friday April 10 Yoakum* Yoakum 5:00/7:00
Tuesday April 14 Columbus* Columbus 5:00/7:00

* District Game

Head Coach: Corey Golan
Assistant Coaches: Yvette Garcia, Carrie York
Athletic Director: David Lucio
Principal: Joey Rosalez
Superintendent: Patrick Talbert




